

8/2/2018

1

Finance Committee

City of High Point

Pass

Legislation Details

File #:	2018	8-273	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Con	tract			Status:	Approved		
File created:	7/31	/2018			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:	8/6/2	2018			Final action:	8/6/2018		
Title:	City \$792	Contract - Purchase of Equipment - Landfill Compactor City Council is requested to award a sole source contract to CMI Roadbuilding, Inc., in the amount of \$792,550 for the purchase of a CMI Model TM11-T3 Trashmaster (Landfill Compactor) for use by the Landfill Operations Division of the Public Services Department.						
Sponsors:	Committee of the Whole							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 3. Landfill Compactor							
Date	Ver.	Action B	у		Act	ion	Result	
8/6/2018	1	City Co	uncil		ap	proved	Pass	

agenda

recommended for approval, consent